

Delegate Lounge Information Exclusive Sponsorship

This highly popular, fully-equipped, state-of-the-art business-style lounge allows delegates to access the internet, work online with printing facilities, access the scientific programme online or just relax in a lounge environment.

The ESC Delegate Lounge is appreciated by all delegates for the high quality service provided and offers exclusive association and unique visibility for the sponsor throughout the lounge itself via the display of the sponsor logo throughout the Lounge, in the Final Programme as well as an exclusive link to the sponsor website.

> Procedure

The exhibiting company must send us a duly completed application form. The ESC will then issue the invoice.

Deadline for Application with priority status: 16 November 2012

➢ Cost

Delegate Lounge € 250,000 Points awarded: 100 points & Bonus 25 points

> Invoicing

Delegate Lounge will be invoiced upon receipt of the application form.

> Cancellation fee

Cancellations will incur fees of 100% if cancelled after receipt of your signed application form.

Specifications

Please send your Company logo for the Delegate Lounge in .ai and .eps formats (in colour) to: Sponsorship@escardio.org

Deadline to provide logo: 26 April 2013